

Haywood County Chamber of Commerce Ambassador Alliance Application

Program Purpose: The purpose of the Ambassador Program is to create a special group of individuals who will be responsible for assisting new member orientation, mentoring new members, and attending Chamber events with the overall goal of Chamber member retention and to act as a delegate of the Haywood County Chamber of Commerce.

Mission Statement: Identify, recruit, and retain membership within the Haywood County Chamber of Commerce. Be a visible and active representative of the Chamber of Commerce and all that it does. This is accomplished with an attitude of service and support to the community, the organization and to businesses throughout the county. Maintaining an active presence and a consistent approach to communications, mentoring and support are the keys to success.

Name and Title:				
Business Name:				
Business Address:				
E-Mail Address:				
Office Phone:		Cell Phone:		
What can the Ambassador Program do for you and your business?				
What will you do for the Ambassador Program?				
What do you feel makes you a good choice for the Ambassador Program				

How do you feel you fit the Ambassador Profile?				
Beyond suggested activities, how do you plan to mentor a New Chamber Member?				
How has Chamber Membership helped you and your business?				
Applicant Signature:	_ Date:			
Employer Signature:	_ Date:			

Please return to: Haywood Chamber of Commerce 28 Walnut Street Waynesville, NC 28786

Or email to: info@haywoodchamber.com